


Master list of Try Scorers

Leading Scorers # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Te Amo James Mixed 13 13
Henning Matthew Mixed 4 4
Buranastidporn Jarupat Women 3 3
Thomas Simon Mixed 3 3

Surname First Division # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Bertoli Bianca Women 1 1
Bower Helen Mixed 2 2
Buranastidporn Jarupat Women 3 3
Chapman Hannah Mixed 2 2
Coad Tom Mixed 1 1
Cook Laura Women 1 1
Grant Tashi Pem Women 2 2
Henning Matthew Mixed 4 4
Kanjanapas Hang Ching Women 2 2
Patrayanan Tippapon Women 1 1
Richards Erin Women 1 1
Sriwannavit Napasorn Women 1 1
Supathanasiree Punnarut Women 1 1
Te Amo James Mixed 13 13
Te Amo (Bower) Jennifer Mixed 1 1
Thomas Simon Mixed 3 3
Ungrangsee Alina Women 1 1
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World Cup Try Scorers

2003 - Opens and Master Divisions - Kumagaya, Japan
2024 - Opens and Master Divisions - Nottingham, England

Leading Try Scorers Division # 03 24

Te Amo James Mixed 13 13
Henning Matthew Mixed 4 4
Buranastidporn Jarupat Women 3 3
Thomas Simon Mixed 3 3

Surname First Division # 03 24

Te Amo James Mixed 13 13
Henning Matthew Mixed 4 4
Buranastidporn Jarupat Women 3 3
Thomas Simon Mixed 3 3
Bower Helen Mixed 2 2
Chapman Hannah Mixed 2 2
Grant Tashi Pem Women 2 2
Coad Tom Mixed 1 1
Patrayanan Tippapon Women 1 1
Sriwannavit Napasorn Women 1 1
Supathanasiree Punnarut Women 1 1
Te Amo (Bower) Jennifer Mixed 1 1
Ungrangsee Alina Women 1 1
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Other International Matches Try Scorers

2023 - Friendly Test v Malaysia

Leading Try Scorers Division 23 #

Kanjanapas Hang Ching Women 2 2

Surname First Division 23 #

Bertoli Bianca Women 1 1
Cook Laura Women 1 1
Kanjanapas Hang Ching Women 2 2
Richards Erin Women 1 1
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